Valves Product
Tee-Style "Zero Dead-Leg" Ball Valves
Made in the U.S.A. Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas
Effective 07/05/2021 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing Page 16
Tee-Style "Zero Dead-Leg" Ball Valves
Valves are produced to order in Ball Valve sizes 1/2" - 2".
Tee Valves can be custom produced in any standard
Tee and Valve size combination.

1794.92
183901-528C
1874.58 1 0 264
8X2 182901-578C
2648.29
183901-578C
2727.99 1 0 264
PVC Metric
Size EPDM FKM Std
Pk
Mstr
Pk
Prod
Code
Mainline Socket Tee x Valve Socket/Fipt
20 182901M-020
274.09
183901M-020
295.24 1 8 263
25 182901M-025
299.53
183901M-025
323.78 1 8 263
32 182901M-032
305.18
183901M-032
341.58 1 8 263
40 182901M-040
424.02
183901M-040
454.70 1 8 263
50 182901M-050
443.98
183901M-050
575.51 1 8 263
63 182901M-063
505.78
183901M-063
590.53 1 8 263
CPVC Metric